
STAKEHOLDER C LAIMS UPDATED - AS ON 30TH SEPTEMBER 2022

Sl.No. Category
Particulars of 
Stakeholders Claim submitted Claim accepted

Secured / 
unsecure
d

Proofs admitted in 
part / rejected in 
part / wholly 
rejected

A

Secured 
Financial 
creditor Bank of Baroda      1,40,55,36,417 1,40,55,36,417 Secured Fully admitted


